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ADVANCED AIRFLOW TECHNOLOGY

NANO BLADE HAND DRYER

Specification
3kg
220-240V
50/60Hz 
1300W
Pack Qty: 4

Features
• Wall mounted hand dryer
• Brushed stainless steel finish
• Energy efficient
• Easy to clean
• Compact design

DURABLE CASE
Built to last

AUTOMATIC 
OPERATION
Touch free automatic 
operation

HIGH PRECISION AIRFLOW
Wet to dry in 8-12 seconds HIGH VELOCITY, LOW 

ENERGY ECO DRYER
Energy efficient & fast

drying technology


